
Sezioni: 27 su 27   

Elezione: EUROPEE 2014

EUROPEE

Comune di Brugherio

Voti per Sezione

1
VERDI

2
IDV

3
ALTREU

4
MOV5STEL

5
FRAITAL

6
SCELEU

7
IOCAMBIO

8
FORITA V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %

   1 932 594 63,73 4 0,69 1 0,17 20 3,45 91 15,72 15 2,59 1 0,17 0 0,00 90 15,54 579 97,47 15 2,53 

   2 1.098 701 63,84 9 1,32 2 0,29 26 3,82 137 20,15 5 0,74 2 0,29 0 0,00 156 22,94 680 97,00 21 3,00 

   3 1.133 696 61,43 2 0,30 1 0,15 19 2,81 107 15,85 17 2,52 2 0,30 1 0,15 114 16,89 675 96,98 21 3,02 

   4 1.027 607 59,10 4 0,67 2 0,33 18 3,01 126 21,07 6 1,00 1 0,17 6 1,00 100 16,72 598 98,52 9 1,48 

   5 1.064 666 62,59 6 0,93 7 1,08 21 3,25 123 19,04 15 2,32 1 0,15 3 0,46 101 15,63 646 97,00 20 3,00 

   6 924 596 64,50 3 0,52 5 0,87 20 3,47 97 16,84 6 1,04 1 0,17 1 0,17 106 18,40 576 96,64 20 3,36 

   7 1.047 680 64,95 9 1,35 5 0,75 30 4,51 143 21,50 14 2,11 4 0,60 3 0,45 79 11,88 665 97,79 15 2,21 

   8 1.127 767 68,06 8 1,08 5 0,67 26 3,50 109 14,69 18 2,43 7 0,94 2 0,27 87 11,73 742 96,74 25 3,26 

   9 979 607 62,00 3 0,50 2 0,34 16 2,69 98 16,47 15 2,52 4 0,67 4 0,67 93 15,63 595 98,02 12 1,98 

  10 1.016 668 65,75 9 1,38 3 0,46 25 3,83 112 17,15 18 2,76 5 0,77 2 0,31 108 16,54 653 97,75 15 2,25 

  11 1.040 720 69,23 4 0,57 6 0,86 37 5,29 145 20,71 16 2,29 2 0,29 3 0,43 119 17,00 700 97,22 20 2,78 

  12 1.061 645 60,79 7 1,12 4 0,64 24 3,85 120 19,26 8 1,28 3 0,48 3 0,48 127 20,39 623 96,59 22 3,41 

  13 968 663 68,49 6 0,93 3 0,46 21 3,24 144 22,22 15 2,31 1 0,15 0 0,00 108 16,67 648 97,74 15 2,26 

  14 1.017 714 70,21 3 0,43 1 0,14 30 4,35 119 17,25 20 2,90 2 0,29 0 0,00 113 16,38 690 96,64 24 3,36 

  15 939 636 67,73 1 0,16 2 0,32 42 6,79 105 16,96 9 1,45 1 0,16 2 0,32 105 16,96 619 97,33 17 2,67 

  16 816 573 70,22 7 1,24 1 0,18 33 5,86 68 12,08 9 1,60 3 0,53 2 0,36 101 17,94 563 98,25 10 1,75 

  17 797 540 67,75 3 0,56 3 0,56 41 7,61 53 9,83 3 0,56 4 0,74 0 0,00 92 17,07 539 99,81 1 0,19 

  18 726 476 65,56 2 0,43 4 0,86 22 4,71 52 11,13 14 3,00 1 0,21 2 0,43 76 16,27 467 98,11 9 1,89 

  19 1.004 685 68,23 6 0,91 2 0,30 39 5,94 149 22,68 13 1,98 2 0,30 3 0,46 78 11,87 657 95,91 28 4,09 

  20 774 474 61,24 4 0,86 2 0,43 20 4,28 91 19,49 11 2,36 1 0,21 0 0,00 87 18,63 467 98,52 7 1,48 

  21 924 556 60,17 5 0,91 1 0,18 23 4,20 94 17,18 10 1,83 3 0,55 0 0,00 104 19,01 547 98,38 9 1,62 

  22 991 627 63,27 1 0,16 0 0,00 34 5,55 106 17,29 14 2,28 1 0,16 0 0,00 122 19,90 613 97,77 14 2,23 

  23 1.009 644 63,83 5 0,80 2 0,32 25 3,99 112 17,89 16 2,56 1 0,16 1 0,16 118 18,85 626 97,20 18 2,80 

  24 832 502 60,34 2 0,41 4 0,82 19 3,89 71 14,52 1 0,20 3 0,61 1 0,20 66 13,50 489 97,41 13 2,59 

  25 1.117 696 62,31 8 1,18 0 0,00 23 3,39 112 16,49 11 1,62 2 0,29 3 0,44 104 15,32 679 97,56 17 2,44 

  26 953 603 63,27 5 0,85 1 0,17 18 3,06 100 17,01 11 1,87 2 0,34 0 0,00 96 16,33 588 97,51 15 2,49 

  27 951 580 60,99 6 1,06 2 0,35 13 2,30 108 19,15 14 2,48 2 0,35 2 0,35 94 16,67 564 97,24 16 2,76 

Totali 26.266 16.916 64,40 132 0,80 71 0,43 685 4,15 2.892 17,54 324 1,97 62 0,38 44 0,27 2.744 16,64 16.488 97,47 428 2,53 
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Sezioni: 27 su 27   

Elezione: EUROPEE 2014

EUROPEE

Comune di Brugherio

Voti per Sezione

9
NCD

10
PD

11
LEGAN V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %

   1 932 594 63,73 35 6,04 246 42,49 76 13,13 579 97,47 15 2,53 

   2 1.098 701 63,84 18 2,65 259 38,09 66 9,71 680 97,00 21 3,00 

   3 1.133 696 61,43 29 4,30 293 43,41 90 13,33 675 96,98 21 3,02 

   4 1.027 607 59,10 13 2,17 259 43,31 63 10,54 598 98,52 9 1,48 

   5 1.064 666 62,59 34 5,26 271 41,95 64 9,91 646 97,00 20 3,00 

   6 924 596 64,50 22 3,82 252 43,75 63 10,94 576 96,64 20 3,36 

   7 1.047 680 64,95 37 5,56 292 43,91 49 7,37 665 97,79 15 2,21 

   8 1.127 767 68,06 32 4,31 378 50,94 70 9,43 742 96,74 25 3,26 

   9 979 607 62,00 37 6,22 254 42,69 69 11,60 595 98,02 12 1,98 

  10 1.016 668 65,75 45 6,89 277 42,42 49 7,50 653 97,75 15 2,25 

  11 1.040 720 69,23 38 5,43 273 39,00 57 8,14 700 97,22 20 2,78 

  12 1.061 645 60,79 20 3,21 251 40,29 56 8,99 623 96,59 22 3,41 

  13 968 663 68,49 29 4,48 249 38,43 72 11,11 648 97,74 15 2,26 

  14 1.017 714 70,21 30 4,35 316 45,80 56 8,12 690 96,64 24 3,36 

  15 939 636 67,73 41 6,62 248 40,06 63 10,18 619 97,33 17 2,67 

  16 816 573 70,22 50 8,88 247 43,87 42 7,46 563 98,25 10 1,75 

  17 797 540 67,75 47 8,72 259 48,05 34 6,31 539 99,81 1 0,19 

  18 726 476 65,56 30 6,42 222 47,54 42 8,99 467 98,11 9 1,89 

  19 1.004 685 68,23 34 5,18 286 43,53 45 6,85 657 95,91 28 4,09 

  20 774 474 61,24 19 4,07 189 40,47 43 9,21 467 98,52 7 1,48 

  21 924 556 60,17 30 5,48 213 38,94 64 11,70 547 98,38 9 1,62 

  22 991 627 63,27 31 5,06 242 39,48 62 10,11 613 97,77 14 2,23 

  23 1.009 644 63,83 24 3,83 247 39,46 75 11,98 626 97,20 18 2,80 

  24 832 502 60,34 19 3,89 238 48,67 65 13,29 489 97,41 13 2,59 

  25 1.117 696 62,31 21 3,09 311 45,80 84 12,37 679 97,56 17 2,44 

  26 953 603 63,27 23 3,91 256 43,54 76 12,93 588 97,51 15 2,49 

  27 951 580 60,99 10 1,77 245 43,44 68 12,06 564 97,24 16 2,76 

Totali 26.266 16.916 64,40 798 4,84 7.073 42,90 1.663 10,09 16.488 97,47 428 2,53 

Pag. 2 / 3 26/05/2014 04:22



Sezioni: 27 su 27   

Elezione: EUROPEE 2014

EUROPEE

Comune di Brugherio

Voti per Sezione

V.Validi Non Validi S.Bianche S.Nulle V.Nulli V.Cont.
Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %

   1 932 594 63,73 579 97,47 15 2,53 4 0,67 11 1,85 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   2 1.098 701 63,84 680 97,00 21 3,00 5 0,71 16 2,28 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   3 1.133 696 61,43 675 96,98 21 3,02 2 0,29 19 2,73 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   4 1.027 607 59,10 598 98,52 9 1,48 1 0,16 8 1,32 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   5 1.064 666 62,59 646 97,00 20 3,00 4 0,60 16 2,40 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   6 924 596 64,50 576 96,64 20 3,36 1 0,17 19 3,19 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   7 1.047 680 64,95 665 97,79 15 2,21 1 0,15 14 2,06 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   8 1.127 767 68,06 742 96,74 25 3,26 2 0,26 23 3,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   9 979 607 62,00 595 98,02 12 1,98 3 0,49 9 1,48 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  10 1.016 668 65,75 653 97,75 15 2,25 2 0,30 13 1,95 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  11 1.040 720 69,23 700 97,22 20 2,78 0 0,00 20 2,78 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  12 1.061 645 60,79 623 96,59 22 3,41 5 0,78 17 2,64 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  13 968 663 68,49 648 97,74 15 2,26 5 0,75 10 1,51 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  14 1.017 714 70,21 690 96,64 24 3,36 3 0,42 21 2,94 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  15 939 636 67,73 619 97,33 17 2,67 1 0,16 16 2,52 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  16 816 573 70,22 563 98,25 10 1,75 3 0,52 7 1,22 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  17 797 540 67,75 539 99,81 1 0,19 0 0,00 1 0,19 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  18 726 476 65,56 467 98,11 9 1,89 3 0,63 6 1,26 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  19 1.004 685 68,23 657 95,91 28 4,09 5 0,73 23 3,36 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  20 774 474 61,24 467 98,52 7 1,48 3 0,63 4 0,84 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  21 924 556 60,17 547 98,38 9 1,62 5 0,90 4 0,72 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  22 991 627 63,27 613 97,77 14 2,23 4 0,64 10 1,59 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  23 1.009 644 63,83 626 97,20 18 2,80 1 0,16 15 2,33 0 0,00 2 0,31 

  24 832 502 60,34 489 97,41 13 2,59 4 0,80 9 1,79 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  25 1.117 696 62,31 679 97,56 17 2,44 2 0,29 15 2,16 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  26 953 603 63,27 588 97,51 15 2,49 5 0,83 10 1,66 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  27 951 580 60,99 564 97,24 16 2,76 8 1,38 8 1,38 0 0,00 0 0,00 

Totali 26.266 16.916 64,40 16.488 97,47 428 2,53 82 0,48 344 2,03 0 0,00 2 0,01 
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